ORDER CODE SIZE OFFER
PLASTIC
KELM-06MMBOX-P 6MM ???.??
KELM-08MMBOX-P 8MM ???.??
KELM-10MMBOX-P 10MM ???.??
METAL
KELM-06MMBOX-M 6MM ???.??
KELM-08MMBOX-M 8MM ???.??
KELM-10MMBOX-M 10MM ???.??
ORDER CODE OFFER
BH08-08Q08P-06MT 75.00
• Comprising of 2 x 6 metre clamped
together lengths of High Quality 1/2"
100R2AT Hydraulic Hose
• Complete with two sets of flat face
Quick Release Couplings